Team

Woodside High School Freshman Boys Basketball
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2018-2019 SCHEDULE

Date

11/27/2018
12/06/2018
12/08/2018
12/13/2018
12/14/2018
12/15/2018
12/20/2018
12/22/2018
01/04/2019
01/09/2019
01/10/2019
01/12/2019
01/17/2019
01/19/2019
01/24/2019
01/26/2019
01/31/2019
02/07/2019

Opponent

Sacred Heart Prep

Capuchino
Aragon
Carlmont
Lowell

Menlo Atherton
Soquel
Mountain View
Saint Francis
Menlo

Half Moon Bay
Westmoor
Burlingame
San Mateo

El Camino
Hillsdale

Mills

Sequoia

Location

Sacred Heart Prep HS
Woodside HS
Woodside HS (3)
Woodside HS
Lowell HS

Mills HS

Soquel HS
Mountain View HS
Woodside HS
Woodside HS

Half Moon Bay HS
Half Moon Bay HS
Burlingame HS
Hillsdale HS

El Camino HS
San Mateo
Woodside HS
Woodside HS

Start

4:30 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

WOODSIDE HIGH

WILDCATS

Release
3:00 PM
NA
NA
NA
1:45 PM
NA
1:45 PM
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



